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PLANS APPROVAL DATE

DATE

303 Second St., Suite 700N

San Francisco, CA  94107-1317

REGISTERED ELECTRICAL ENGINEER

PB POWER, Inc.

A Parsons Brinckerhoff Company

SF

Caltrans now has a web site! To get to the web site,  go to http://www.dot.ca.gov

No.
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CONDUIT AND TRAY SCHEDULE

12/19/02

12-6-04
JENS ERLINGSSON

8249

9/30/06

R5
407

 Reference  Size  Type

  

 

 
Conductor Type

 

 No

Conduit

(mm )

Fill

Total

(mm )

Fill

Allowable

Cable No.

Included

2 2

CONDUIT DATA

 

3177A 

 

 

  

3177B 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3278A

 

 

 

3278B

 

 

  

3294A

 

3294B

  

3319A

 

 

 

 

  

3319B

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3322A 

 

 

  

3322B

 

 

 

3330A

 

 

 

 

 

3330B

 

 

 

 

 

E-264A 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

E-264A

 

 

 

 

 

  

E-264A

 

  

E-264A

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

E-264A

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Liquidtight flex metal conduit 

 

 

  

RGS - PVC coated conduit 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Liquidtight flex metal conduit

 

 

 

RGS - PVC coated conduit

 

 

  

Liquidtight flex metal conduit

 

RGS - PVC coated conduit

  

Liquidtight flex metal conduit

 

 

 

 

  

RGS - PVC coated conduit

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Liquidtight flex metal conduit 

 

 

 

 

RGS - PVC coated conduit

 

 

 

 

 

 

Liquidtight flex metal conduit

 

 

 

 

 

RGS - PVC coated conduit

 

 

 

 

 

1889.83

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

1827.85

 

 

 

1827.85

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1928.98 

 

 

  

1935.24 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1928.98

 

 

 

1953.24

 

 

  

1928.98

 

1935.24

  

1928.98

 

 

 

 

  

1935.24

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1928.98 

 

 

  

1935.24

 

 

 

1928.98

 

 

 

 

 

1935.24

 

 

 

 

 

2119-B 

2204-2

A-3057-1 

2119-B 

2204-2

A-3057-1

 

 

 

2123-2

2123-3

2910-11

 

2123-2

2123-3

2910-11

  

Pull rope

 

Pull rope

  

2121

2120

2121

2120

 

 

2119-A 

2123

2204-1 

2119-A 

2123

2204-1

 

 

 

3+1gnd, #250 kcmil, #1/0, 600V, EPR insulation

1-3/C #14, 600V, EPR Insulation

1-3/C + gnd #2, 600V, EPR Insulation 

3+1gnd, #250 kcmil, #1/0, 600V, EPR insulation

1-3/C #14, 600V, EPR Insulation

1-3/C + gnd #2, 600V, EPR Insulation

 

 

 

1-3/C + gnd #2/0, 600V, EPR Insulation

1-3/C + gnd #2/0, 600V, EPR Insulation

1-3/C #16, 600V, EPR Insulation

 

1-3/C + gnd #2/0, 600V, EPR Insulation

1-3/C + gnd #2/0, 600V, EPR Insulation

1-3/C #16, 600V, EPR Insulation

  

Soft-fiber polyester

 

Soft-fiber polyester

  

1-3/C + gnd #1/0, 600V, EPR Insulation

1-3/C + gnd #1/0, 600V, EPR Insulation

1-3/C + gnd #1/0, 600V, EPR Insulation

1-3/C + gnd #1/0, 600V, EPR Insulation

 

 

3+1gnd, #250 kcmil, #1/0, 600V, EPR insulation

1-3/C + gnd #2, 600V, EPR Insulation

1-3/C #14, 600V, EPR Insulation 

3+1gnd, #250 kcmil, #1/0, 600V, EPR insulation

1-3/C + gnd #2, 600V, EPR Insulation

1-3/C #14, 600V, EPR Insulation

 

 

 

78 

 

 

  

78 

 

 

 

  

78

 

 

 

78

 

 

  

78

 

78

78

 

 

 

 

  

78

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

78 

 

 

 

 

78

 

 

 

 

 

 

78

 

 

 

 

 

78

 

 

 

3339A 

 

 

E-264A 

 

 

78 

 

 

Liquidtight flex metal conduit 

 

 

1928.98 

 

 

2125 

1201-1

GND

3+1gnd, #250 kcmil, #1/0, 600V, EPR insulation

1-#250 kcmil, bare copper

1445.00

 

 

E-264A

    

E-264A

E-264A

E-264A

E-264A

E-264A

E-264A

 Reference  Size  Type

  

 
Conductor Type

 No

Conduit

(mm )

Fill

Total

(mm )

Fill

Allowable

Cable No.

Included

CONDUIT DATA

        
 

2 2  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

    

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

  
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

3349A

 3349B

  

3359A

 

 

 

 

 

 3359B

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

8011A

 

8011B

 

 

 

9057A 

 

 

 

 

9057B

 

 

 

 

9057C 

 

 

 

 

E-264A

 

  

E-264A

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

E-264A

 

 

 

 

E-264A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

E-264A, E-366 

 

 

 

78

 78

  

78

 

 

 

 

 

 78

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

78

 

78

 

 

 

78 

 

 

 

 

78 

 

 

 

 

21 

 

 

 

 

Liquidtight flex metal conduit

 RGS - PVC coated conduit

  

Liquidtight flex metal conduit

 

 

 

 

 

 RGS - PVC coated conduit

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Liquidtight flex metal conduit

 

RGS - PVC coated conduit

 

 

 

Liquidtight flex metal conduit 

 

 

 

 

RGS - PVC coated conduit 

 

 

 

 

RGS - PVC coated conduit 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

442.35 

 

 

 

 

442.35 

 

 

 

 

62.07 

 

 

 

 

1928.98

  

1928.98

 

 

 

 

 

 1935.24

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1935.24

 

 

 

1928.98 

 

 

 

 

1935.24 

 

 

 

 

187.69 

 

 

 

 

Pull rope

  

MVDSE02A

MVDSE03A

 

MVDSE02A

MVDSE03A

 

 

 

Pull rope

 

 

 

2910-12 

2910-8 

2910-7 

2119-2 

 

2910-12 

2910-8 

2910-7 

2119-2 

 

2910-11 

 

 

 

 

Soft-fiber polyester

  

HCC

MVDS DLC

MVDS DLC

 

MVDS DLC

MVDS DLC

 

 

Soft-fiber polyester

 

 

 

4 pair #22, shielded pairs, 300V, PE insulation

4 pair #22, shielded pairs, 300V, PE insulation

4 pair #24, overall shielded, 300V, PE insulation

4 pair #22, shielded pairs, 300V, PE insulation

 

4 pair #22, shielded pairs, 300V, PE insulation

4 pair #22, shielded pairs, 300V, PE insulation

4 pair #24, overall shielded, 300V, PE insulation

4 pair #22, shielded pairs, 300V, PE insulation

 

1-3/C #16, 600V, EPR Insulation 

E-264A

E-264A

E-264A

E-264A

2120-1 1-2 pair #18 twisted shielded w/overall shield

  2121-1 1-2 pair #18 twisted shielded w/overall shield

196.20

 

 

 

1928.98

 

Pull rope

 

Soft-fiber polyester

2120-1 1-2 pair #18 twisted shielded w/overall shield

  2121-1 1-2 pair #18 twisted shielded w/overall shield

196.20

1-2/C + gnd #10, 600V, EPR Insulation

1201-2      1-2/C + gnd #10, 600V, EPR Insulation

1201-6      1-2/C + gnd #10, 600V, EPR Insulation

697.03

 

 

 

   

 

   

 

   

 

  

      

      

1889.83

1889.83

1889.83

 

       

3339B 

 

 

 

 

78 

 

 

RGS - PVC coated conduit 

 

 

1935.24 

 

 

2125 

GND

3+1gnd, #250 kcmil, #1/0, 600V, EPR insulation

1-#250 kcmil, bare copper

1445.00

 

 

 

 

3348A

3348B  

E-264A

 

78

78  

Liquidtight flex metal conduit

RGS - PVC coated conduit  

 

  

1928.98

1935.24  

Pull rope

Pull rope  

Soft-fiber polyester

Soft-fiber polyester

E-264A

E-264A

31 2 4

      1201-4A 1-2/C #14, 600V, EPR Insulation

      1201-4B 1-2/C #14, 600V, EPR Insulation

      1201-4C 1-2/C #14, 600V, EPR Insulation

1201-1 

 

   

1935.24

   

Pull rope

   

Soft-fiber polyester

  1-2/C + gnd #10, 600V, EPR Insulation

1201-2      1-2/C + gnd #10, 600V, EPR Insulation

1201-6      1-2/C + gnd #10, 600V, EPR Insulation

      1201-4A 1-2/C #14, 600V, EPR Insulation

      1201-4B 1-2/C #14, 600V, EPR Insulation

      1201-4C 1-2/C #14, 600V, EPR Insulation

   

      2204-2      1-3/C + gnd #14, 600V, EPR Insulation

      2204-2      1-3/C + gnd #14, 600V, EPR Insulation

18186

09/30/2011

SYN YEE CHIN

FOR REVISION ONLY

No.

Exp.

R
E

G
I
S

T
E

R
E

D
 
P
ROFESSIONA

L

 
E

N
G
I

N
E

E
R

S

T
A
TE OF CALIF

ORN
IA

ELECTRICAL

E
N

G
I

N
E

E
RE

G
I
S

T
E

R
E

D

R

P
ROFESSIONA

L

No.

Exp.

 

 

S

T
A
TE OF CALIF

ORN
IA

ELECTRICAL

12/31/2008

S
.
 A

. 
ESTOQUE, J

R

E-10151

FOR REVISION ONLY

  

02/19/08 RRELECTRICAL MODIFICATIONS

DATE

REVISIONS

MARK DESCRIPTIONS

                                   

                                   
1               

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER NO.

SHEET OF         

  

42

BY CCO#CH’D

02/25/08 SE
                                   

                                   
2               CABLE TRAY CHANGES RG 42S1

                                   

                                   
3               RR 13003/26/10 DEHUMIDIFIER SCADA INTERFACE

RG

FW

                                   
4 RGTW 6101/07/11 ELECTRICAL WARNING SYSTEMS

EL

MP

REQUEST FOR INFORMATION NOT ADDRESSED IN THIS CCO REMAIN IN FORCE

                                   
5 RG 81RR

5

5

5

5

0.00

0.00

HCC

5

5

5

5

5

HCC

HCC

457.88

457.88

CCTVE01A

CCTVE01B

CCTVE01A

CCTVE01B

5

TOS MODIFICATIONS

Pull rope

Pull rope

Soft-fiber polyester

Soft-fiber polyester

697.03

1-#250 kcmil, bare copperGND

1-#250 kcmil, bare copperGND

1675.89

1675.89

5

5

5

5

07/01/11
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